
Cremona 01 11 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 Elite_Fast_Exp - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 151 BOSI G. 18:34.852
Tempo gara

1 1:40.555 + 01.464 15:46:09.983  55,850

2 1:39.091 --------- 15:47:49.074  56,675

3 1:40.127 + 01.036 15:49:29.201  56,089

4 1:39.872 + 00.781 15:51:09.073  56,232

5 1:40.510 + 01.419 15:52:49.583  55,875

6 1:40.994 + 01.903 15:54:30.577  55,607

7 1:40.801 + 01.710 15:56:11.378  55,714

8 1:41.582 + 02.491 15:57:52.960  55,285

9 1:40.788 + 01.697 15:59:33.748  55,721

10 1:40.745 + 01.654 16:01:14.493  55,745

11 1:43.246 + 04.155 16:02:57.739  54,394

 Po. 2 - # 55 LENTINI A. + 07.875
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.023 + -00.-702 15:46:09.421  56,147

2 1:41.183 + 00.458 15:47:50.604  55,503

3 1:40.725 --------- 15:49:31.329  55,756

4 1:42.170 + 01.445 15:51:13.499  54,967

5 1:41.782 + 01.057 15:52:55.281  55,177

6 1:42.419 + 01.694 15:54:37.700  54,834

7 1:41.893 + 01.168 15:56:19.593  55,117

8 1:41.589 + 00.864 15:58:01.182  55,282

9 1:41.451 + 00.726 15:59:42.633  55,357

10 1:41.368 + 00.643 16:01:24.001  55,402

11 1:41.613 + 00.888 16:03:05.614  55,269

 Po. 3 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 08.034
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.757 + 04.580 15:46:14.188  53,610

2 1:41.445 + 01.268 15:47:55.633  55,360

3 1:40.580 + 00.403 15:49:36.213  55,836

4 1:41.217 + 01.040 15:51:17.430  55,485

5 1:41.289 + 01.112 15:52:58.719  55,445

6 1:41.040 + 00.863 15:54:39.759  55,582

7 1:41.495 + 01.318 15:56:21.254  55,333

8 1:40.876 + 00.699 15:58:02.130  55,672

9 1:42.348 + 02.171 15:59:44.478  54,872

10 1:40.177 --------- 16:01:24.655  56,061

11 1:41.118 + 00.941 16:03:05.773  55,539

 Po. 4 - # 461 VANINI D. + 43.820
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.457 + 07.733 15:46:20.161  50,843

2 1:44.311 + 01.587 15:48:04.472  53,839

3 1:42.724 --------- 15:49:47.196  54,671

4 1:42.890 + 00.166 15:51:30.086  54,583

5 1:45.068 + 02.344 15:53:15.154  53,451

6 1:43.880 + 01.156 15:54:59.034  54,062

7 1:43.902 + 01.178 15:56:42.936  54,051

8 1:44.383 + 01.659 15:58:27.319  53,802

9 1:43.850 + 01.126 16:00:11.169  54,078

10 1:44.264 + 01.540 16:01:55.433  53,863

11 1:46.126 + 03.402 16:03:41.559  52,918

 Po. 5 - # 717 MONTI S. + 46.055
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.823 + 00.901 15:46:14.372  53,576

2 1:45.036 + 01.114 15:47:59.408  53,467

3 1:44.453 + 00.531 15:49:43.861  53,766

4 1:44.769 + 00.847 15:51:28.630  53,604

5 1:46.253 + 02.331 15:53:14.883  52,855

6 1:44.110 + 00.188 15:54:58.993  53,943

7 1:46.261 + 02.339 15:56:45.254  52,851

8 1:45.191 + 01.269 15:58:30.445  53,389

9 1:43.922 --------- 16:00:14.367  54,041

10 1:44.758 + 00.836 16:01:59.125  53,609

11 1:44.669 + 00.747 16:03:43.794  53,655

 Po. 6 - # 840 QUAGLIO L. + 56.011
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.203 + 03.328 15:46:16.788  52,387

2 1:44.578 + 00.703 15:48:01.366  53,702

3 1:44.245 + 00.370 15:49:45.611  53,873

4 1:43.875 --------- 15:51:29.486  54,065

5 1:46.461 + 02.586 15:53:15.947  52,752

6 1:45.860 + 01.985 15:55:01.807  53,051

7 1:44.828 + 00.953 15:56:46.635  53,573

8 1:44.644 + 00.769 15:58:31.279  53,668

9 1:45.073 + 01.198 16:00:16.352  53,449

10 1:47.180 + 03.305 16:02:03.532  52,398

11 1:50.218 + 06.343 16:03:53.750  50,954

 Po. 7 - # 851 QUAGLIO A. + 1:12.933
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.226 + 14.189 15:46:26.965  47,907

2 1:44.734 + 01.697 15:48:11.699  53,622

3 1:43.037 --------- 15:49:54.736  54,505

4 1:44.560 + 01.523 15:51:39.296  53,711

5 1:44.218 + 01.181 15:53:23.514  53,887

6 1:48.162 + 05.125 15:55:11.676  51,922

7 1:45.274 + 02.237 15:56:56.950  53,347

8 1:48.473 + 05.436 15:58:45.423  51,773

9 1:46.191 + 03.154 16:00:31.614  52,886

10 1:47.933 + 04.896 16:02:19.547  52,032

11 1:51.125 + 08.088 16:04:10.672  50,538

 Po. 8 - # 794 ASSALI L. + 1:17.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.899 + 20.355 15:46:34.539  44,964

2 1:46.968 + 02.424 15:48:21.507  52,502

3 1:45.147 + 00.603 15:50:06.654  53,411

4 1:46.154 + 01.610 15:51:52.808  52,904

5 1:46.562 + 02.018 15:53:39.370  52,702

6 1:47.081 + 02.537 15:55:26.451  52,446

7 1:45.873 + 01.329 15:57:12.324  53,045

8 1:44.544 --------- 15:58:56.868  53,719

9 1:45.774 + 01.230 16:00:42.642  53,094

10 1:46.884 + 02.340 16:02:29.526  52,543

11 1:46.037 + 01.493 16:04:15.563  52,963

 Po. 9 - # 251 MANENTI M. + 1:20.135
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.454 + 08.075 15:46:24.307  49,068

2 1:48.667 + 02.288 15:48:12.974  51,681

3 1:46.379 --------- 15:49:59.353  52,792

4 1:47.181 + 00.802 15:51:46.534  52,397

5 1:47.669 + 01.290 15:53:34.203  52,160

6 1:47.587 + 01.208 15:55:21.790  52,200

7 1:47.018 + 00.639 15:57:08.808  52,477

8 1:46.686 + 00.307 15:58:55.494  52,640

9 1:46.820 + 00.441 16:00:42.314  52,574

10 1:47.845 + 01.466 16:02:30.159  52,075

11 1:47.715 + 01.336 16:04:17.874  52,138

Fastest lap: 1:39.091 
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Cremona 01 11 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 Elite_Fast_Exp - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.587 + 15.074 15:46:31.390  46,189

2 1:48.053 + 01.540 15:48:19.443  51,974

3 1:46.913 + 00.400 15:50:06.356  52,529

4 1:49.668 + 03.155 15:51:56.024  51,209

5 1:48.618 + 02.105 15:53:44.642  51,704

6 1:49.462 + 02.949 15:55:34.104  51,305

7 1:47.945 + 01.432 15:57:22.049  52,026

8 1:46.513 --------- 15:59:08.562  52,726

9 1:47.322 + 00.809 16:00:55.884  52,329

10 2:20.733 + 34.220 16:03:16.617  39,905

 Po. 11 - # 21 PLEBANI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.233 + 07.358 15:46:26.245  48,317

2 1:49.715 + 00.840 15:48:15.960  51,187

3 1:48.875 --------- 15:50:04.835  51,582

4 1:50.957 + 02.082 15:51:55.792  50,614

5 2:10.874 + 22.999 15:54:06.666  42,912

6 1:50.510 + 01.635 15:55:57.176  50,819

7 1:50.505 + 01.630 15:57:47.681  50,821

8 1:53.176 + 04.301 15:59:40.857  49,622

9 1:53.688 + 04.813 16:01:34.545  49,398

10 1:53.905 + 05.030 16:03:28.450  49,304

 Po. 12 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.299 + 17.956 15:46:38.173  43,773

2 1:50.343 --------- 15:48:28.516  50,896

3 1:50.846 + 00.503 15:50:19.362  50,665

4 1:56.676 + 06.333 15:52:16.038  48,133

5 1:52.181 + 01.838 15:54:08.219  50,062

6 1:52.030 + 01.687 15:56:00.249  50,129

7 1:52.470 + 02.127 15:57:52.719  49,933

8 1:56.606 + 06.263 15:59:49.325  48,162

9 1:52.942 + 02.599 16:01:42.267  49,725

10 1:54.466 + 04.123 16:03:36.733  49,063

Fastest lap: 1:39.091 
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